

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.206 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
2.	24.04.2023	<p><b><u>DVSS, J &amp; SV,J</u></b></p> <p>It is represented that learned counsel for the appellant has bereavement in his family. List after Summer Vacation, 2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>DVSS,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>SV,J</b></p> <p>AG/BMS</p>	