

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.No.206 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|--------|------------|--|-------------|
| | 18.08.2025 | <p><u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u></p> <p>Sri O.Uday Kumar, learned counsel represents that he was appointed as Standing Counsel for the appellant Corporation and sought time to file vakalat and to proceed with the matter.</p> <p>Post on 02.09.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AHHS,J</p> <p>TM</p> | |