

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.A.No.206 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	23.09.2025	<p><u>DEV,J &amp; AHHS,J</u></p> <p>There is no representation for the appellants.</p> <p>Post the matter on 25.09.2025 for dismissal.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AHHS, J</p> <p>Knr</p>	